
                             Chicagoland Collegiate Athletic Conference
                        Crow Creek Park - Hosted by Saint Ambrose University
                                          Bettendorf, Iowa
                                          November 7, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                  **** Womens' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Year  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ====  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6651  Laisha Corona                 Jr    St. Francis (Ill.)             18:11.8  5:52 
      2    2 6652  Daly Galloway                 Jr    St. Francis (Ill.)             18:21.9  5:55 
      3    3 6629  Michaela Pieroni              So    St. Ambrose                    18:37.2  6:00 
      4    4 6653  Tara Janney                   So    St. Francis (Ill.)             18:48.7  6:04 
      5    5 6663  Bailey Wilk                   Fr    St. Francis (Ill.)             18:49.9  6:04 
      6    6 6622  Megan Grady                   Sr    St. Ambrose                    18:51.9  6:05 
      7    7 6660  Allison Ramsey                Fr    St. Francis (Ill.)             19:06.7  6:10 
      8    8 6504  Grace Dwyer                   Jr    Calumet-St. Joseph             19:22.3  6:15 
      9    9 6554  Marie Mayer                   Sr    Judson                         19:36.6  6:19 
     10   10 6659  Ana Pineda                    Jr    St. Francis (Ill.)             19:40.9  6:21 
     11   11 6596  Jacey Schickel                Jr    Olivet Nazarene                19:41.6  6:21 
     12   12 6579  Elise Champlin                Fr    Olivet Nazarene                19:42.6  6:21 
     13   13 6586  Jaclyn Latocha                Jr    Olivet Nazarene                19:46.9  6:23 
     14   14 6599  Sarai Vargas                  Jr    Olivet Nazarene                19:49.3  6:23 
     15   15 6555  Kasey Moreno                  So    Judson                         19:50.4  6:24 
     16   16 6621  Emma Duncan                   Jr    St. Ambrose                    19:57.2  6:26 
     17   17 6661  Megan Ramsey                  Fr    St. Francis (Ill.)             20:04.2  6:28 
     18   18 6583  Abigail Gilmore               Sr    Olivet Nazarene                20:09.2  6:30 
     19   19 6601  Taylor Widder                 Jr    Olivet Nazarene                20:19.5  6:33 
     20      6646  Hannah Berdahl                Jr    St. Francis (Ill.)             20:23.2  6:34 
     21   20 6592  Julie O'Sullivan              So    Olivet Nazarene                20:25.3  6:35 
     22      6656  Charleen Mascote              Sr    St. Francis (Ill.)             20:28.7  6:36 
     23   21 6507  Daniella Nino                 So    Calumet-St. Joseph             20:32.1  6:37 
     24   22 6503  Delilah Delgado               So    Calumet-St. Joseph             20:34.1  6:38 
     25   23 6625  Jessica Mendenhall            Jr    St. Ambrose                    20:38.9  6:39 
     26   24 6519  Maddie Janssen                So    Governors State                20:40.5  6:40 
     27      6654  Annet Juarez                  So    St. Francis (Ill.)             20:57.3  6:45 
     28      6580  Naomi Dahlquist               Jr    Olivet Nazarene                20:58.7  6:46 
     29      6597  Rachel Shepard                Jr    Olivet Nazarene                21:05.7  6:48 
     30   25 6550  Nayeli Cisneros               Sr    Judson                         21:11.8  6:50 
     31      6600  Grace White                   Jr    Olivet Nazarene                21:16.1  6:51 
     32      6594  Mady Rogers                   Fr    Olivet Nazarene                21:17.6  6:52 
     33   26 6506  Ciera Lee                     Fr    Calumet-St. Joseph             21:18.2  6:52 
     34      6587  Jolene Mantoan                So    Olivet Nazarene                21:19.9  6:52 
     35   27 6620  Claire Duncan                 Jr    St. Ambrose                    21:31.9  6:56 
     36   28 6508  McKenna Palmer                Fr    Calumet-St. Joseph             21:43.4  7:00 
     37      6658  Elyse Panzella                So    St. Francis (Ill.)             21:49.0  7:02 
     38      6581  Emily Diaz                    Fr    Olivet Nazarene                21:52.5  7:03 
     39      6582  Lindsey DiazDeLeon            So    Olivet Nazarene                21:56.5  7:04 
     40   29 6557  Beth Rodriguez                Fr    Judson                         22:05.0  7:07 
     41   30 6549  Maria Alarcon                 Jr    Judson                         22:05.6  7:07 
     42      6662  Kelsey Rice                   Fr    St. Francis (Ill.)             22:05.8  7:07 
     43      6657  Veronica Navarrete            Jr    St. Francis (Ill.)             22:15.8  7:10 
     44   31 6536  Rachel Hall                   Fr    Indiana University South Bend  22:23.9  7:13 
     45      6649  Olivia Bukowski               Fr    St. Francis (Ill.)             22:32.7  7:16 
     46   32 6556  Cassidy Richter               So    Judson                         22:41.0  7:19 
     47   33 6534  Meagan Dietz                  So    Indiana University South Bend  22:43.4  7:19 
     48      6643  Britney Baez                  Fr    St. Francis (Ill.)             23:25.9  7:33 
     49   34 6517  Avery Fountain                So    Governors State                23:29.6  7:34 
     50   35 6535  Morgan Eash                   Fr    Indiana University South Bend  23:51.0  7:41 
     51      6588  Thaliya Martinez              Fr    Olivet Nazarene                23:53.8  7:42 
     52   36 6505  Zoie Ison                     Fr    Calumet-St. Joseph             23:55.4  7:43 
     53   37 6521  Jackie Navarette              Jr    Governors State                24:01.4  7:44 
     54   38 6501  Carina Bolanos                Fr    Calumet-St. Joseph             24:09.8  7:47 
     55      6510  Keara Wisek                   So    Calumet-St. Joseph             24:24.1  7:52 
     56   39 6569  Hatianna Thomas               So    Lincoln College                24:45.4  7:59 
     57   40 6553  Katie Krafft                  So    Judson                         25:02.2  8:04 
     58   41 6522  Liz Rios                      So    Governors State                25:26.2  8:12 
     59      6655  Carolina Lozano               So    St. Francis (Ill.)             25:29.9  8:13 
     60      6502  Arianna Canales               So    Calumet-St. Joseph             25:36.0  8:15 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Year  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ====  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   42 6533  Tylissa Beckner               Fr    Indiana University South Bend  25:45.0  8:18 
     62      6595  Michaela Roys                 Jr    Olivet Nazarene                25:46.9  8:18 
     63      6551  Raquel Flores                 Fr    Judson                         25:54.2  8:21 
     64      6590  Gwen Meyer                    Fr    Olivet Nazarene                26:04.0  8:24 
     65   43 6523  Kasey Swanson                 Fr    Governors State                26:17.2  8:28 
     66      6598  Alicia Urban                  Sr    Olivet Nazarene                26:34.2  8:34 
     67   44 6568  Marissa Sifuentez             So    Lincoln College                26:46.7  8:38 
     68   45 6520  Michelle Luna                 So    Governors State                28:55.6  9:19 
     69   46 6566  Aurora Board                  Jr    Lincoln College                28:58.6  9:20 
     70   47 6567  Sydney Hillard                Fr    Lincoln College                28:59.7  9:20 
     71   48 6537  Gabrielle Lovisa              So    Indiana University South Bend  32:13.1 10:23 
     72   49 6516  Vashi Black                   Fr    Governors State                38:04.1 12:16 
     73   50 6570  Victoria Villagomez           Fr    Lincoln College                46:45.1 15:03 
             6644  Sabrina Baftiri               Jr    St. Francis (Ill.)                 DNF       
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       1.    19  St. Francis (Ill.)                         (18:39.8  93:19.0 0:54.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Laisha Corona             Jr 18:11.8
       2      2  Daly Galloway             Jr 18:21.9
       3      4  Tara Janney               So 18:48.7
       4      5  Bailey Wilk               Fr 18:49.9
       5      7  Allison Ramsey            Fr 19:06.7
       6   ( 10) Ana Pineda                Jr 19:40.9
       7   ( 17) Megan Ramsey              Fr 20:04.2

       2.    68  Olivet Nazarene                            (19:50.0  99:09.6 0:27.6)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Jacey Schickel            Jr 19:41.6
       2     12  Elise Champlin            Fr 19:42.6
       3     13  Jaclyn Latocha            Jr 19:46.9
       4     14  Sarai Vargas              Jr 19:49.3
       5     18  Abigail Gilmore           Sr 20:09.2
       6   ( 19) Taylor Widder             Jr 20:19.5
       7   ( 20) Julie O'Sullivan          So 20:25.3

       3.    75  St. Ambrose                                (19:55.5  99:37.1 2:54.7)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Michaela Pieroni          So 18:37.2
       2      6  Megan Grady               Sr 18:51.9
       3     16  Emma Duncan               Jr 19:57.2
       4     23  Jessica Mendenhall        Jr 20:38.9
       5     27  Claire Duncan             Jr 21:31.9

       4.   105  Calumet-St. Joseph                         (20:42.1  103:30.1 2:21.1)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Grace Dwyer               Jr 19:22.3
       2     21  Daniella Nino             So 20:32.1
       3     22  Delilah Delgado           So 20:34.1
       4     26  Ciera Lee                 Fr 21:18.2
       5     28  McKenna Palmer            Fr 21:43.4
       6   ( 36) Zoie Ison                 Fr 23:55.4
       7   ( 38) Carina Bolanos            Fr 24:09.8

       5.   108  Judson                                     (20:57.9  104:49.4 2:29.0)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Marie Mayer               Sr 19:36.6
       2     15  Kasey Moreno              So 19:50.4
       3     25  Nayeli Cisneros           Sr 21:11.8
       4     29  Beth Rodriguez            Fr 22:05.0
       5     30  Maria Alarcon             Jr 22:05.6
       6   ( 32) Cassidy Richter           So 22:41.0
       7   ( 40) Katie Krafft              So 25:02.2

       6.   179  Governors State                            (23:59.0  119:54.9 5:36.7)
     ====================================================
       1     24  Maddie Janssen            So 20:40.5
       2     34  Avery Fountain            So 23:29.6
       3     37  Jackie Navarette          Jr 24:01.4
       4     41  Liz Rios                  So 25:26.2
       5     43  Kasey Swanson             Fr 26:17.2
       6   ( 45) Michelle Luna             So 28:55.6
       7   ( 49) Vashi Black               Fr 38:04.1
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       7.   189  Indiana University South Bend              (25:23.3  126:56.4 9:49.2)
     ====================================================
       1     31  Rachel Hall               Fr 22:23.9
       2     33  Meagan Dietz              So 22:43.4
       3     35  Morgan Eash               Fr 23:51.0
       4     42  Tylissa Beckner           Fr 25:45.0
       5     48  Gabrielle Lovisa          So 32:13.1

       8.   226  Lincoln College                            (31:15.1  156:15.521:59.7)
     ====================================================
       1     39  Hatianna Thomas           So 24:45.4
       2     44  Marissa Sifuentez         So 26:46.7
       3     46  Aurora Board              Jr 28:58.6
       4     47  Sydney Hillard            Fr 28:59.7
       5     50  Victoria Villagomez       Fr 46:45.1


